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Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1121713-NLA NLA - Kit, Formula CG Tilt & Tilt/Recline Mounting
Bracket Hardware

1 11 A
Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 7/8") 1 122
Lockwasher, Split (1/4") 1 123
NLA - Bolt, Hex Head Cap (1/4-20 x 3/4") 1 24
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 25

1168994-NLA NLA - Kit, Seat Frame Mounting Hardware,
Non-Elevate, Formula CG

1 16 B
Screw, Hex Head (5/16-18 x 1") 1 87
Washer, Flat (21/64 x 53/64 x 7/64") 1 88
Plate, Nut (5/16-18) 1 49

1168995-NLA NLA - Kit, Seat Post Mounting Hardware,
Non-Elevate, Formula CG

1 110 C
Screw, Socket Head w/ Patch (M8 x 1.25 x 20mm) 1 811
NLA - Washer, Steel (8.4mm x 16mm x 1.6mm) 1 412

A - Includes items 2-5.  
B - Includes items 7-9.  
C - Includes items 11 and 12.  

NOTE:

 


